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The final  exams' time table 
  
 
 

Day Date Course title Time Room No. 

Saturday 19/05/2018 Evidence law(AR) 09:00- 11:00 K 309 

 

Sunday  20/05/2018 Introduction to law  (AR) 9:00 - 11:00 K 306 

 

Monday  21/05/2018 Labour law   12:00-14:00   K 306 

     

Tuesday 22/05/2018 Political and constitutional 

system  

9:00 -11:00  K306 

Tuesday 22/05/2018 Terminology  11:30-13:30 K305 

 

Wednesday 23/05/2018 Criminal procedural law(AR) 9:00-11:00  K 302 

Sunday 23/05/2018 Human rights law  12:00-14:00  K306 

 

Thursday 24/05/2018 Civil procedural law 10:30- 

11:30 

K 302 

     

Saturday  26/05/2018 Civil  law (AR) 9:00 -10:00 K306 

     

Day Date Course title Time Room No. 

Sunday 27/05/2018 Tort   law  9:00-11:00 K 306 
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The final  exams' time table 
  
 
 

 

Monday  28/05/2018 Administrative law 11:30-13:30  K302 

 

Tuesday 29/05/2018 Commercial law  9:00-11:00 K 306 

Saturday 29/05/2018 Criminal law  11:30 -

13:30  

K306  

 

Wednesday 30/05/2018 Equity  12:00-14:00  K302  

 

 

 د: أحمد الأغا

 رئيس قسم كلية القانون


